Revision of May 2019
Website:  www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com
% of current rating Clearing time at 25°C
100% 4 hours min.
350% 5 seconds max.
Part Number
Current
Rating
(A)
Voltage
Rating
(VDC)
Interrupting
Ratings
Nominal Cold
DCR(Ω)
1
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
2
Marking
Code3
F1206HB10V024TM 10 24
150 A at rated
voltage
0.0045 12 Q
F1206HB12V024TM 12 24 0.0039 19 X
F1206HB15V024TM 15 24 0.0031 34
200 A at rated
voltage
Y
F1206HB20V024TM 20 24 0.0020 64 Z
F1206HB25V024TM 25 24
250 A at rated
voltage
0.0016 187 S
F1206HB30V024TM 30 24 300 A at rated
voltage
0.0012 270 V
SolidMatrix
®